Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 5, 6 sarjaa am (31.01.2019-01.02.2019)

Valvoja:AIFK

Nimi
1 Kiili Marketta
2 Hakamaki Leena
3 Nurmi Seija
4 Hongisto Marja
5 Makela Eila
6 Rainisalo Anja
7 Kaukinen Maarit

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Seura
TuSKa

TPS
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe

R-4

TuWe
TuWe

Luokka
B
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Viikko 5, 6 sarjaa am (31.01.2019-01.02.2019)

Valvoja:AIFK

Nimi
1 Jalava Lasse

2 Hurskainen Jouko

3 Lehtonen Juha
4 Vuorinen Eero
5 Murto Timo

6 Kaiskola Harri

7 Kiili Marketta

8 Kautonen Kalevi
9 Ojanen Jarmo
10 Siltala Veijo
11 Reunamo Jouko
12 Varjonen Lasse

13 Ruohonen Markku

14 Toytari Olli

15 Airo Rauno

16 Nurmi Seija

17 Hongisto Marja
18 Makela Eila

19 Sahla Antero
20 Simojoki Arto
21 llmanen Kauko
22 Kettunen Lasse
23 Ojala Pertti

24 Aarnio Arto

25 Rainisalo Anja
26 Uuttu Martti

Seura
K-29
TuWe
AIFK
SC

SC
TuWe
TuSKa
Ratas
Ratas
K-29
Ratas
SC
AIFK
Ratas
Ratas
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe
R-4
Rkm-Turku
TuUL
TuWe
TuWe
TuWe
SC
TuWe
TuWe

Luokka
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Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Tulos
1148
1119
1067
1053
1053
973
849

Tulos
1253
1228
1210
1194
1192
1151
1148
1139
1137
1126
1117
1089
1086
1086
1073
1067
1053
1053
1035
1033
1031
998
991
973
973
860

Kaadot
28
21
23
23
14
17
13

Kaadot
33
35
35
30
30
26
28
32
29
27
23
17
18
29
22
23
23
14
17
20
21
17
20
19
17
17

Viimeinen sarja
203
192
171
182
179
183
166

Viimeinen sarja
257
144
191
167
211
162
203
188
190
192
184
152
223
155
174
171
182
179
172
186
169
167
135
175
183
154



